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Derby, Solms und AZP 2009

Derby

Datum Klub Ort Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
15.03.2009 Artland-Emsland Bakum Schiebener, André 27 25 0 2 0
04.04.2009 Artland-Emsland Merzen Schiebener, André 13 11 1 0 1
25.04.2009 Artland-Emsland Mönninghausen Schiebener, André 10 9 0 1 0
18.04.2009 Baden-Süd Meissenheim Groh, Claude 10 6 2 1 1
26.04.2009 Bayern Alerheim Zysk, Hans 1 1 0 0 0
25.04.2009 Bayern Günding Wöhlert, Dieter 11 9 0 2 0
19.04.2009 Bayern Zusamaltheim Duschl, Hermann 9 8 0 1 0
04.04.2009 Braunschweig Wolfenbüttel Bosse, Uwe 5 1 3 1 0
18.04.2009 Franken Muckenreuth Stärker, Erich 14 14 0 0 0
18.04.2009 Frankfurt Liederbach Roth, Karlheinz 5 3 1 1 0
18.04.2009 Hamburg Hamburg Jahncke, Klaus 6 5 1 0 0
15.05.2009 Hannover Balikesir / Türkei Heinze, Michael 10 6 3 1 0
04.04.2009 Hannover Elze Heinze, Michael 6 2 3 1 0
05.04.2009 Havelland Kallinchen Heydeck, Dr. Dagmar 4 1 1 2 0
17.04.2009 Havelland Vichel Dörr, Anne 7 6 1 0 0
18.04.2009 Havelland Vichel Dörr, Anne 7 5 0 2 0
01.05.2009 Hohenlohe Nördlingen Beyer, Harald 3 2 0 1 0
11.04.2009 Kurhessen Bevern Matterne, Edith 13 10 2 1 0
19.04.2009 Kurhessen Hassfurt Schumacher, Marica 2 2 0 0 0
26.04.2009 Kurhessen Heimarshausen Schad, Gerd 5 5 0 0 0
25.04.2009 Kurhessen Marburg Schad, Gerd 18 15 3 0 0
13.04.2009 Kurhessen Mertloch Schad, Gerd 4 4 0 0 0
18.04.2009 Kurhessen Wildeck Schad, Gerd 11 9 2 0 0
08.04.2009 Kurhessen Bevern Matterne, Edith 6 6 0 0 0
14.04.2009 Kurhessen Mertloch Schad, Gerd 2 2 0 0 0
29.04.2009 Kurhessen Hassfurt Schröck, Markus 5 5 0 0 0
26.04.2009 Kurmainz Hahnheim Lehrbach, Helmut 12 8 2 2 0
25.04.2009 Mainfranken Gollhofen Misch, Fritzi 7 7 0 0 0
19.04.2009 M.bg-Vorpommern Lassan Torkler, Horst 9 4 2 3 0
04.04.2009 Mitteld.-Anhalt Kötzschau Pretzsch, Uwe 16 13 1 2 0
03.04.2009 Mitteld.-Anhalt Kötzschau Kunz, Herbert 5 2 3 0 0
18.04.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Athens Gerstner, Robert 3 3 0 0 0
27.03.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Bong Kosmicki, Steve 2 0 1 1 0
04.04.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Bridgeville Engelking, Robert 5 4 0 1 0
02.05.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Casco, MI Peasley, David 3 2 1 0 0
13.06.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Coopersville, MI Dobey, Rich. 10 10 0 0 0
02.05.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Deerfield Engelking, Robert 6 5 1 0 0
09.05.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Howell, Utah Arndt, Daniel 4 3 1 0 0
06.06.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Seneca, IL Dobey, Rich 9 6 1 2 0
16.05.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Skokane, WA Dobey, Rich 7 5 2 0 0
17.05.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Spokane, WA Dobey, Rich 4 2 0 1 1
28.03.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Bong Kosmicki, Steve 7 7 0 0 0
26.04.2009 Niederbayern Thürnthenning Erndl, Alois 23 16 6 0 1
04.04.2009 Niedersachsen Herford Meier, Marie-Luise 3 3 0 0 0
28.03.2009 Niedersachsen Hille Trümper, Manfred 5 5 0 0 0
18.04.2009 Niedersachsen Petershagen Wittland, Manfred 7 6 1 0 0
25.04.2009 Nordmark Fehmarn Laß, K.-Heinrich 16 14 2 0 0
01.05.2009 Nordmark Friedrichskoog Claußen, Christian 24 18 2 4 0
11.04.2009 Nordmark Wilstermarsch Mehrens, Michael 8 6 0 2 0
28.03.2009 Nordwest Esens Tetzlaff, Roland 16 13 2 1 0
04.04.2009 Nordwest Friesoythe Tappe, Rolf 11 8 1 0 2
08.04.2009 Nordwest Ramsloh Tappe, Rolf 5 3 1 1 0
04.04.2009 Oberfranken Untermerzbach Müller, Norbert 1 1 0 0 0
05.04.2009 Oderland Gieshof Baumann, Anja 15 9 5 1 0
25.04.2009 Rheinland Willich Neuhalfen, Peter 15 14 1 0 0
18.04.2009 Saar Schmelz Casper, Wolfgang 18 17 0 0 1
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11.04.2009 Sachsen Mülsen Zetzsche, Rainer 15 15 0 0 0
19.04.2009 Sachsen Storcha Richter, Wolfgang 5 3 2 0 0
25.04.2009 Sachsen-Anhalt Elsdorf Osztopanyi, Tibor 10 9 1 0 0
04.04.2009 Schaumburg-Lippe Lüdersfeld Langhanki, Herbert 10 9 1 0 0
19.04.2009 Schleswig-Holstein Bohnert Freiberg, Peter 9 5 3 1 0
18.04.2009 Schleswig-Holstein Föhr Röschmann, Eckhard 6 3 2 1 0
18.04.2009 Schleswig-Holstein Immenstedt Thomsen, Dörte 12 9 3 0 0
25.04.2009 Schleswig-Holstein Norstedt Möhrke, Matthias 4 4 0 0 0
19.04.2009 Schweiz Kippenheimweiler Bänninger, Ruedi 5 4 1 0 0
25.04.2009 Südwest Flonheim Thomschke, A. 15 13 0 2 0
18.04.2009 Thüringen Löberschütz Brünner, Lothar 10 6 2 0 2
04.04.2009 Thüringen Schloßvippach Härter, Bernd 30 20 8 2 0
01.05.2009 Thüringen Schloßvippach Oertel, Dietmar 5 5 0 0 0
26.04.2009 Vlaamse Vereniging Boekmoute Salu, Tom 2 1 0 1 0
04.04.2009 Weser-Bremen Sudweyhe Bierwagen, Detlef 13 9 3 1 0
05.04.2009 Weser-Bremen Verden Lemper, Dr. B. 9 9 0 0 0
11.04.2009 Weser-Bremen Verden Wriedt, Axel 3 3 0 0 0
24.04.2009 Weser-Ems Dabel Tiedeken, Rolf 2 2 0 0 0
07.03.2009 Weser-Ems Esterwegen Schomakers, H.J. 4 4 0 0 0
04.04.2009 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Schomakers, H.J. 14 10 2 0 2
29.03.2009 Weser-Ems Rehden Dirkes, Bernd 4 4 0 0 0
29.03.2009 Weser-Ems Rhede/Surwold Schomakers, H.J. 10 10 0 0 0
15.03.2009 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Tiedeken, Rolf 2 2 0 0 0
05.04.2009 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Schomakers, H.J. 12 10 2 0 0
14.04.2009 Weser-Ems Esterwegen Schomakers, H.J. 12 12 0 0 0
24.04.2009 Weser-Ems Dabel Tiedeken, Rolf 1 1 0 0 0
30.04.2009 Westfalen Dortmund Schild, Josef 7 7 0 0 0
25.04.2009 Westfalen Haltern Schaefer, Gerd 23 22 1 0 0
15.04.2009 Westfalen Lengerich Weritz, Burkhard 18 17 1 0 0
22.04.2009 Westfalen Rietberg Bockhold, Paul 14 13 0 1 0
25.04.2009 Württemberg Schwieberdingen Miller, Annette 11 10 1 0 0

Solms

Datum Klub Ort Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
05.09.2009 Artland-Emsland Bad Essen Schiebener, André 8 7 0 0 1
10.10.2009 Artland-Emsland Merzen Schiebener, André 8 7 0 0 1
01.09.2009 Artland-Emsland Sien Dierker, H. 10 8 2 0 0
19.09.2009 Artland-Emsland Westenholz Schiebener, André 8 2 2 2 2
19.09.2009 Baden-Süd Rheinhausen Krause-Hofstetter, Br. 6 5 0 0 1
27.09.2009 Bayern Alertheim Zysk, Hans 1 1 0 0 0
26.09.2009 Bayern Bergkirchen Penker, Rita 9 8 0 0 1
03.10.2009 Bayern Mertingen Duschl, Hermann 6 5 0 0 1
13.09.2009 Braunschweig Wolfenbüttel Bosse, Uwe 3 0 0 1 2
19.09.2009 Franken Muckenreuth Stärker, Erich 13 10 2 0 1
19.09.2009 Hamburg Hamburg Jahncke, Klaus 3 2 0 0 1
19.09.2009 Hannover Meinersen Heinze, Michael 6 2 1 0 3
13.09.2009 Havelland Kallinchen Dörr, Anne 1 1 0 0 0
12.09.2009 Havelland Vichel Dörr, Anne 7 6 1 0 0
12.09.2009 Hohenlohe Bechhofen Schick, Hubert 1 0 0 0 1
19.09.2009 Kurhessen Bevern Matterne, Edith 4 3 0 0 1
26.09.2009 Kurhessen Hassfurt Kunz, Gerd 3 3 0 0 0
02.10.2009 Kurhessen Marburg Schad, Gerd 11 10 0 0 1
12.09.2009 Kurhessen Mertloch Brenk, Theo 7 7 0 0 0
05.09.2009 Kurhessen Wildeck Schad, Gerd 12 9 1 0 2
12.09.2009 Mainfranken Gollhofen Misch, Fritzi 6 6 0 0 0
26.09.2009 M.bg-Vorpommern Lassan Torkler, Horst 5 3 2 0 0
05.09.2009 Mitteld.-Anhalt Kötschau Illig, Bärbel 15 5 4 1 5
19.09.2009 Mitteld.-Anhalt Kötzschau Illig, Bärbel 5 1 0 3 1
20.09.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Beaver, PA Seidl, James 1 0 0 0 1
25.09.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Brooklyn MI Kellogg, Jerry 2 1 0 0 1
02.10.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Coopersville MI Grover, Lloyd 1 1 0 0 0
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03.10.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Coopersville, MI Grover, Lloyd 1 0 0 0 1
29.08.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Deerfield NH Dobey, Rich 4 1 2 0 1
25.09.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Kansasville WI Engelking, Robert 2 2 0 0 0
13.09.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Moscow ID Gerstner, Robert 8 2 2 1 3
19.09.2009 Niederbayern Oberpöring Erndl, Alois 12 9 2 0 1
19.09.2009 Niedersachsen Eepelkamp Trümper, Manfred 1 1 0 0 0
12.09.2009 Niedersachsen Herford Meier, Marie-Luise 5 2 1 1 1
19.09.2009 Niedersachsen Petershagen Wittland, Manfred 3 2 0 0 1
19.09.2009 Nordmark Fehmann Laß, K.-Heinrich 4 3 0 1 0
12.09.2009 Nordmark Wilstermarsch Mehrens, Michael 3 2 0 0 1
19.09.2009 Nordwest Esens Tappe, Rolf 13 6 0 2 5
12.09.2009 Nordwest Friesoythe Tappe,Rolf 12 10 0 0 2
20.09.2009 Oderland Gieshof Baumann, Anja 5 2 0 2 1
19.09.2009 Rheinland Jüchen Rest, Günther 12 7 2 1 2
28.11.2009 Saar Edling, Frankreich Voit, Mechthild 3 2 0 0 1
19.09.2009 Saar Schmelz Casper, Wolfgang 10 8 0 0 2
13.09.2009 Sachsen Schönberg Zetzsche, Rainer 8 4 1 0 3
26.09.2009 Sachsen-Anhalt Elsdorf Osztopanyi, Tibor 10 7 2 1 0
12.09.2009 Schaumburg-Lippe Lüdersfeld Langhanki, Herbert 7 4 2 1 0
24.10.2009 Schleswig-Holstein Drelsdorf Thomsen, Dörte 1 0 1 0 0
26.09.2009 Schleswig-Holstein Neukirchen Albertsen, Margitta 7 6 0 0 1
27.09.2009 Schleswig-Holstein Stollberg Röschmann, Eckhard 10 8 1 1 0
20.09.2009 Schweiz Mäder Bürki, Barbara 2 2 0 0 0
06.09.2009 Südwest Sandhofen Wilczek, Dr. Chr. 8 6 0 0 2
12.09.2009 Thüringen Löberschütz Oertel, Dietmar 6 5 1 0 0
26.09.2009 Thüringen Schloßvippach Schad, Gerd 16 7 5 3 1
21.09.2008 Vlaamse Vereniging Boekhoute Salu, Tom 2 2 0 0 0
28.09.2009 Weser-Bremen Osten Rohmann, Katrin 7 2 1 1 3
19.09.2009 Weser-Bremen Sudweyhe Bierwagen, Detlef 9 5 1 0 3
30.10.2009 Weser-Ems Dabel Schomakers, H.J. 3 3 0 0 0
05.09.2009 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Schomakers, H.J. 26 20 1 0 5
07.11.2009 Weser-Ems Papenburg Schomakers, H.J. 2 2 0 0 0
12.09.2009 Weser-Ems Rehden Petersen, Horst 6 5 1 0 0
06.11.2009 Weser-Ems Surwold Schomakers, H.J. 15 8 2 0 5
12.09.2009 Weser-Ems Westoverledingen Immken, W.W. 5 2 2 1 0
30.09.2009 Westfalen Dortmund Schild, Josef 3 3 0 0 0
26.09.2009 Westfalen Haltern Schaefer, Gerd 21 12 1 1 7
23.09.2009 Westfalen Lengerich Weritz, Burkhard 9 6 1 0 2
16.09.2009 Westfalen Rietberg Schaefer, Gerd 6 5 0 0 1
19.09.2009 Württemberg Echterdingen Miller, Annette 9 9 0 0 0

SOLoE

Datum Klub Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
12.09.2009 Frankfurt Liederbach Roth, Karlheinz 3 2 0 0 1
30.08.2009 Kurmainz Hahnheim Lehrbach, Helmut 11 8 0 2 1
19.09.2009 Nordmark Fehmann Laß, K.-Heinrich 10 6 0 1 3
26.09.2009 Nordmark Friedrichskoog Holst, Marco 20 15 1 3 1
24.10.2009 Schleswig-Holstein Drelsdorf Thomsen, Dörte 2 2 0 0 0
27.09.2009 Schleswig-Holstein Stollberg Röschmann, Eckhard 3 2 1 0 0

AZP

Datum Klub Ort Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
05.09.2009 Artland-Emsland Bad Essen Schiebener, André 1 0 0 1 0
19.09.2009 Artland-Emsland Westenholz Schiebener, André 1 0 1 0 0
19.09.2009 Baden-Süd Rheinhausen Krause-Hofstetter, Br. 3 3 0 0 0
13.09.2009 Braunschweig Wolfenbüttel Bosse, Uwe 1 0 0 1 0
26.09.2009 Canada New Haven, MI Arndt, Daniel 2 2 0 0 0
19.09.2009 Franken Muckenreuth Stärker, Erich 2 2 0 0 0
19.09.2009 Hannover Meinersen Heinze, Michael 1 1 0 0 0
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12.09.2009 Havelland Vichel Dörr, Anne 2 1 0 0 1
19.09.2009 Kurhessen Bevern Matterne, Edith 2 1 1 0 0
26.09.2009 Kurhessen Hassfurt Kunz, Gerd 1 1 0 0 0
02.10.2009 Kurhessen Marburg Schad, Gerd 2 2 0 0 0
26.09.2009 M.bg-Vorpommern Lassan Torkler, Horst 1 0 0 1 0
05.09.2009 Mitteld.-Anhalt Kötzschau Illig, Bärbel 4 1 2 1 0
20.09.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Beaver, PA Seidl, James 2 2 0 0 0
11.10.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Birmingham, IL Dobey, Rich 1 1 0 0 0
25.09.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Brooklyn MI Kellogg, Jerry 2 1 0 0 1
02.10.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Coopersville, MI Grover, Lloyd 4 0 1 0 3
29.08.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Deerfield NH Dobey, Rich 3 1 2 0 0
25.10.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Glence, KY Grover, Lloyd 5 1 0 0 4
25.09.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Kansasville WI Engelking, Robert 4 4 0 0 0
13.09.2009 NADKC-U.S.A. Moscow ID Gerstner, Robert 3 0 0 2 1
19.09.2009 Niederbayern Oberpöring Erndl, Alois 1 0 0 0 1
19.09.2009 Nordmark Fehmann Laß, K.-Heinrich 3 3 0 0 0
12.09.2009 Nordwest Friesoythe Tappe, Rolf 1 0 0 1 0
20.09.2009 Oderland Gieshof Baumann, Anja 1 0 0 0 1
19.09.2009 Rheinland Jüchen Rest, Günther 3 2 0 0 1
13.09.2009 Sachsen Schönberg Zetzsche, Rainer 4 2 0 1 1
12.09.2009 Schaumburg-Lippe Lüdersfeld Langhanki, Herbert 1 1 0 0 0
24.10.2009 Schleswig-Holstein Drelsdorf Thomsen, Dörte 2 2 0 0 0
26.09.2009 Schleswig-Holstein Neukirchen Albertsen, Margitta 1 1 0 0 0
27.09.2009 Schleswig-Holstein Stollberg Röschmann, Eckhard 2 2 0 0 0
06.09.2009 Südwest Sandhofen Wilczek, Dr. Chr. 1 1 0 0 0
12.09.2009 Thüringen Löberschütz Oertel, Dietmar 1 1 0 0 0
26.09.2009 Thüringen Schloßvippach Schad, Gerd 3 2 1 0 0
19.09.2009 Weser-Bremen Sudweyhe Bierwagen, Detlef 3 2 1 0 0
30.10.2009 Weser-Ems Dabel Schomakers, H.J. 1 1 0 0 0
05.09.2009 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Schomakers, H.J. 2 2 0 0 0
12.09.2009 Weser-Ems Westoverledingen Immken, W.W. 1 1 0 0 0
30.09.2009 Westfalen Dortmund Schild, Josef 1 1 0 0 0
26.09.2009 Westfalen Haltern Schaefer, Gerd 5 2 1 0 2

AZPoE

Datum Klub Ort Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
30.08.2009 Kurmainz Hahnheim Lehrbach, Helmut 1 1 0 0 0
27.09.2009 Schleswig-Holstein Stollberg Röschmann, Eckhard 1 1 0 0 0


